
Trofeul Magic Shot
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 12 feminin-dublu FINAL
Perioada Locul de desf ăşurare Arbitru Principal

20-23.08.2016 Buzau Diana Bogolea

5970

27410
26878

PETRISOR - SAVIN 6-1;6-3

                     Nume

  Nume

PETRISOR - 
SAVIN

DRAGOMIR-
TOMESCU

PETRACHE-TATU
Nr 

victorii
Locul 

ocupat

27352
29013

29958
30817

PETRACHE-TATU 1-6;3-6 0-6;0-6

DRAGOMIR-
TOMESCU

6-0;6-0


